
Campus Space Utilization and Allocation Committee
Roster 2024-2025

First Last
Campus Box 

No. Email
Term 

Expires Classification Division, College, or School Department Member Role
Mr. Daniel Warren 5011 dwwarren@tntech.edu 2025 Administrative Planning & Finance Facilities Required Facilities/Business Serv
Ms. Megan Atkinson 5066 matkinson@tntech.edu 2025 Faculty Library Library Operating Required Interdisciplinary Faculty
Mr. Jim Cobb  (chair) 5041 jimcobb@tntech.edu 2027 Administrative Planning & Finance Campus Environmental Services & Capital Projects Required Safety/Environ Admin
Mr. Matthew Dexter 5057 mmdexter@tntech.edu 2025 Administrative Athletics Athletics Required Athletics Administrator
Ms. Brandi Fletcher 5026 bfletcher@tntech.edu 2027 Administrative Academic Affairs Records & Registration Required Registrar's Office
Mr. David Gallop 5085 dgallop@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty Fine Arts or Interdisciplinary Art, Craft & Design Required Fine Arts/Interdis
Mr. David Hales 5071 dhales@tntech.edu 2027 Administrative Network Services & Operations Information Technology Required Info Tech Administrator
Dr. Rachel Hall 5001 rmhall@tntech.edu 2025 Faculty Nursing Nursing Instruction Required Nursing Faculty 
Dr. Ada Haynes 5052 ahaynes@tntech.edu 2025 Faculty Arts & Sciences Sociology and Political Science Required A&S Faculty 
Dr. Beth Howard 5074 bethhoward@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty Business Accounting Required COB Faculty 
Dr. Allan Mills 5065 amills@tntech.edu 2026 Academic Admin Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Required Academic Administrator
Dr. Abdul Momin 5034 momin@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty Ag & Human Ecology Agriculture Required Ag & Human Eco Faculty
Ms. Cheryl Montgomery 5025 cmontgomery@tntech.edu 2026 Academic Admin Business Dean College of Business Required Academic Administrator
Dr. Sandra Smith-Andrews 5042 sjsmith@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty Education Curriculum and Instruction Required Education Faculty 
Mr. Ben Stubbs 5027 bstubbs@tntech.edu 2026 Administrative Student Affairs Student Affairs Required Student Activities Admin
Mr. Charles Van Neste 5032 cvanneste@tntech.edu 2026 Faculty Engineering Center for Energy Systems Research Required Engineering Faculty
Ms. Elizabeth Williams 5111 ewilliams@tntech.edu 2027 Administrative Enrollment & Communication University Advancement Required Univ Advance. Admin
Mr. Lee Wray 5007 lwray@tntech.edu 2025 Administrative President's Office President's Office Required President's Office
Dr. Kumar Yelamarthi 5005 kyelamarthi@tntech.edu 2026 Academic Admin Engineering College of Engineering Required Academic Administrator
Ms. Maya Seitz mgseitz42@tntech.edu 2025 Student College of Arts and Sciences Geosciences Required Student Member

 
Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Julie Baker
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